Home
Explore
Baby & children
Computers & electronics
Entertainment & hobby
Fashion & style
Food, beverages & tobacco
Health & beauty

period (set time) before alarm action
Range:00H00M~99H59M
Order information：
MC
-
2438
A
-
101
BCD
-
001
EFG
A-Model NO:
MC-2438 with size 48x48mm(DIN 1/16)
MC-2538 with size 48x96mm(DIN1/8)
MC-2638 with size 96x48mm(DIN1/8)
MC-2738 with size 72x72mm
MC-2838 with size 96x96mm(DIN1/4)
D-Alarm:
0-None
1-One set alarm
2-Two set alarm